

Tabulation of Bids

Awarded to: <p style="text-align: center;">Rock Road Companies, Inc.</p>	Date Awarded: <p style="text-align: center;">July 11, 2008</p>	Amount Awarded Base Bid and Alternate 1 \$ 519,542.68
State of Wisconsin Bureau of Aeronautics	Project Manager: Mike Gabor Airport: Monroe Municipal Airport Project: AIP 3-55-0050-05 Bid for: Reconst. txy, Apron, Ent. Rd	Consultant: Mead & Hunt Bid Date: 7/3/2008 Bid Time: 2:00:00 PM DBE Goals: 4.5%
DESCRIPTION: Reconstruct Taxiway, Apron Entrance		Rock Road Companies, Inc. P.O. Box 1779 Janesville, WI 53547

BASE BID

Item #	Bid Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
L10801	LOCATE AND PROTECT EXISTING CIRCUITS	1	LS	491.29	491.29
L10812	5000 VOLT CABLE, No. 8	500	LF	3.08	1,540.00
L10820	CABLE MARKERS	4	EACH	77.08	308.32
L11020	ELECTRICAL DUCT, TYPE II, 4-INCH, 2-WAY	200	LF	21.58	4,316.00
P15203	COMMON EXCAVATION	770	CY	8.22	6,329.40
P15601	TEMPORARY SEEDING	155	LB	5.04	781.20
P15639	EROSION CONTROL MOBILIZATION	2	EACH	205.56	411.12
P15640	EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL MOBILIZATION	2	EACH	205.56	411.12
P15801	REMOVE RIGID PAVEMENT	81	SY	5.14	416.34
P15802	REMOVE FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT	710	SY	1.54	1,093.40
X20803	SHAPE AND COMPACT EXIST. CRUSHED AGG. & MILLED ASPHALT	6950	SY	2.18	15,151.00
P20901	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	3000	TON	17.00	51,000.00
X40106	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, TYPE E-3, 1/2 INCH AGG	1800	TON	55.00	99,000.00
X40109	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL PG58-28	110	TON	860.00	94,600.00
P60301	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	1300	GAL	2.08	2,704.00
P62005	PAINTING, WHITE, WATERBORNE, TYPE II	36	SF	1.39	50.04
P62013	PAINTING, YELLOW, WATERBORNE, TYPE II	1541	SF	1.39	2,141.99
P62041	REFLECTIVE MEDIA, TYPE I, GRADATION A	64	LB	0.41	26.24
P62801	CRACK SEALING ASPHALT PAVEMENT	5000	LB	1.54	7,700.00
P63001	SAW CUTTING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	1070	LF	0.98	1,048.60
X63133	PULVERIZE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	6950	SY	1.09	7,575.50
P63203	FIELD OFFICE, TYPE C	1	LS	6,642.69	6,642.69
P63401	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	6,752.61	6,752.61
P64001	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	7,109.28	7,109.28
P64201	MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS	1	LS	1.00	1.00
P64202	MAINTENANCE AND REPAIR OF AIRPORT HAUL ROADS	1	LS	1.00	1.00
P64401	TIE DOWNS	2	SET	929.68	1,859.36
X64401	ADJUST TIE DOWNS	5	SET	242.00	1,210.00
D75180	ADJUST COVER	1	EACH	657.50	657.50
T90102	SEEDING, MIXTURE NO. 20	155	LB	19.01	2,946.55
T90202	FERTILIZER, TYPE B	4	CWT	123.34	493.36
T90503	SALVAGED TOPSOIL	5700	SY	1.54	8,778.00
T90801	MULCHING (HYDRO-MULCH)	2600	SY	0.41	1,066.00
628.1104	EROSION BALES	40	EACH	12.33	493.20
628.1504	SILT FENCE	1800	LF	1.34	2,412.00
628.1520	SILT FENCE MAINTAINED	1800	LF	0.26	468.00
628.2000	EROSION MAT CLASS I TYPE B	3100	SY	1.13	3,503.00
628.7005	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE A	2	EACH	91.47	182.94
628.7010	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE B	5	EACH	39.06	195.30
90001	LOOP DETECTOR	3	EACH	1,233.35	3,700.05
BASE BID TOTAL					345,567.40

DESCRIPTION:

Reconstruct Taxiway, Apron Entrance

Rock Road Companies, Inc.
P.O. Box 1779
Janesville, WI 53547

ALTERNATE NO. 1

Item #	Bid Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total
L10801	LOCATE AND PROTECT EXISTING CIRCUITS	1	LS	491.56	491.56
P15203	COMMON EXCAVATION	1640	CY	8.23	13,497.20
P15601	TEMPORARY SEEDING	33	LB	6.68	220.44
P15802	REMOVE FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT	40	SY	2.31	92.40
X20803	SHAPE AND COMPACT EXIST. CRUSHED AGG. & MILLED ASPHALT	1700	SY	2.76	4,692.00
P20901	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	3200	TON	17.00	54,400.00
X40106	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, TYPE E-3, 1/2 INCH AGG	740	TON	54.00	39,960.00
X40109	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL PG58-28	46	TON	860.00	39,560.00
P60301	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	400	GAL	2.24	896.00
P63001	SAW CUTTING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	440	LF	0.98	431.20
X63133	PULVERIZE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	1700	SY	1.97	3,349.00
P64401	TIE DOWNS	1	SET	987.83	987.83
D70101	STORM SEWER, 12 INCH, CLASS III	110	LF	53.48	5,882.80
D75124	TYPE 8 INLET	2	EACH	1,799.66	3,599.32
D75180	ADJUST COVER	2	EACH	462.77	925.54
X75190	TAP INTO EXISTING STRUCTURE	1	EACH	565.61	565.61
T90102	SEEDING, MIXTURE NO. 20	33	LB	22.11	729.63
T90202	FERTILIZER, TYPE B	1	CWT	149.11	149.11
T90503	SALVAGED TOPSOIL	1200	SY	1.54	1,848.00
T90801	MULCHING (HYDRO-MULCH)	900	SY	0.49	441.00
628.1504	SILT FENCE	350	LF	1.49	521.50
628.1520	SILT FENCE MAINTAINED	350	LF	0.36	126.00
628.2000	EROSION MAT CLASS I TYPE B	300	SY	1.29	387.00
628.7005	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE A	2	EACH	91.53	183.06
628.7010	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE B	1	EACH	39.08	39.08
ALTERNATE NO. 1 TOTAL					173,975.28

TOTAL BASE BID & ALTERNATES

519,542.68

DESCRIPTION:

Reconstruct Taxiway, Apron Entrance

Rock Road Companies, Inc.
P.O. Box 1779
Janesville, WI 53547

